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VIAG8, put 10, profiel 104 (zuid-noord)
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VIAG8, put 5, profiel 102 (noord-zuid)
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VIAG8, put 17, profiel 102 (noord-zuid)

1 2 3 4 5

H
oo
gt
e 
t.o
.v
. N
A
P
 in
 c
en
tim
et
er
s

70

0

170

220

17014

17002 17002

17003
1700317007

1700817018

17001

17002

17003
17003

17003 17011

17016

17017

1701917020

17021

17021

2011

2722 23 24 25 26 282015 16 17 18 19 21 3429 30 31 32 3342 3 5 6 7

150

9 10 11 12 13

Afstand tot nulpunt in meters

300

VIAG8, put 13, profiel 102 (noord-zuid)
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